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     1    1 Adrian       Mangoba         10 Vista                8:25  5:07 
     2    2 Oliver       Abundez         10 Eastlake             8:27  5:08 
     3    3 Kyle         Becker          10 San Pasqual          8:37  5:14 
     4    4 Victor       Bennett         10 University City      8:38  5:14 
     5    5 Michael      Simpson         9  Canyon Springs       8:41  5:16 
     6    6 Noah         Potts           10 Helix                8:51  5:22 
     7    7 Andre        Lobato          9  Eastlake             8:51  5:22 
     8    8 Phillip      Paul            10 San Pasqual          8:55  5:25 
     9    9 Jorge        Maldonado       10 Vista                8:56  5:25 
    10   10 Liam         Armour          10 San Pasqual          8:57  5:26 
    11   11 Andrew       Gisler          9  Eastlake             8:58  5:27 
    12   12 Stephen      Scheidt         10 University City      9:01  5:28 
    13   13 David        Groth           10 Vista                9:04  5:30 
    14   14 Nathan       Salas           10 Patrick Henry        9:05  5:31 
    15   15 Connor       Cavassa         9  San Pasqual          9:07  5:32 
    16   16 Robert       Gonzalez        9  Helix                9:09  5:33 
    17   17 Michael      Kasbar          10 Canyon Springs       9:10  5:34 
    18   18 Andrew       Johnson         10 Helix                9:10  5:34 
    19   19 Noah         Newton          10 San Pasqual          9:14  5:36 
    20   20 Ryan         Allsop          10 University City      9:14  5:36 
    21   21 Jake         Cooper          10 San Pasqual          9:16  5:37 
    22   22 Juan         Pacheco-Garcia  10 University City      9:20  5:40 
    23   23 Evan         Phibbs          10 San Pasqual          9:21  5:40 
    24   24 Javier       Aceves          10 Canyon Springs       9:22  5:41 
    25   25 Alfredo      Urrutia         10 Canyon Springs       9:23  5:42 
    26   26 Justin       Philips         10 Patrick Henry        9:23  5:42 
    27      Jeremiah     Scott           10 San Pasqual          9:24  5:42 
    28   27 Nicholas     Cohenour        10 Canyon Springs       9:24  5:42 
    29   28 Tate         Graham          10 Patrick Henry        9:25  5:43 
    30   29 Orlando      Corcuera        10 Vista                9:26  5:44 
    31   30 Jack         Allbritton      10 University City      9:29  5:45 
    32   31 Gabriel      Ditto           10 Mira Mesa            9:29  5:45 
    33   32 John         Stowe           10 Helix                9:30  5:46 
    34   33 Hayden       Stone           9  University City      9:32  5:47 
    35   34 Alex         Tando           10 Helix                9:37  5:50 
    36   35 Cole         Anderson        10 Patrick Henry        9:39  5:51 
    37   36 Reid         Gilbertson      10 Patrick Henry        9:40  5:52 
    38   37 Sam          Wilson          10 Vista                9:41  5:53 
    39   38 Garrett      Pieramico       10 Vista                9:43  5:54 
    40   39 Marcus       Barker          10 Mira Mesa            9:44  5:54 
    41   40 Gilbert      Pelayo          9  Helix                9:46  5:56 
    42      Alex         Luz-            10 San Pasqual          9:47  5:56 
    43   41 Dylan        Schreck         10 Mira Mesa            9:47  5:56 
    44   42 Ian          Wilson          9  Vista                9:50  5:58 
    45   43 Jacob        Barr            9  Eastlake             9:52  5:59 
    46      Erik         Vanderheiden    10 San Pasqual          9:53  6:00 
    47   44 David        Williams        10 Mira Mesa            9:54  6:00 
    48   45 Grady        Watkins         9  University City      9:56  6:02 
    49      Marcus       Owens           9  Vista                9:58  6:03 
    50      Donald       Loveland        10 Vista                9:59  6:04 
    51   46 Nicholas     Sohacki         10 Eastlake            10:00  6:04 
    52   47 Samuel       Minniefield     10 Canyon Springs      10:01  6:05 
    53      Quinn        Stofan          9  University City     10:01  6:05 
    54      Rafael       Flores          9  San Pasqual         10:02  6:05 
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    55   48 Axel         Kent            9  Patrick Henry       10:03  6:06 
    56      Brandon      Guzman          9  Vista               10:05  6:07 
    57   49 Michael      Running         9  Patrick Henry       10:07  6:08 
    58      Andy         Askew           9  Patrick Henry       10:08  6:09 
    59   50 Westin       Misner          10 Granite Hills       10:08  6:09 
    60      Tristen      Callen          9  Vista               10:12  6:11 
    61   51 Tyler        Tucker          10 Helix               10:12  6:11 
    62   52 Alex         Hayslip         9  Eastlake            10:13  6:12 
    63   53 Luis         Escalante       9  Eastlake            10:13  6:12 
    64      Kyle         Christe         9  University City     10:13  6:12 
    65      Tyler        Gonzalez        9  Patrick Henry       10:14  6:13 
    66   54 John         Sjoquist        10 Granite Hills       10:15  6:13 
    67   55 Christian    Hight           10 Mira Mesa           10:16  6:14 
    68      Cody         Darvalics       10 Helix               10:18  6:15 
    69   56 Daniel       Mariano         10 Mira Mesa           10:19  6:16 
    70      Neill        Baker           10 Vista               10:20  6:16 
    71      Adrian       Jimenez         9  Helix               10:21  6:17 
    72      Brady        Clements        10 Patrick Henry       10:23  6:18 
    73      Jeff         Vasquez         9  Vista               10:23  6:18 
    74      Michael      Ramirez         10 Eastlake            10:25  6:19 
    75      Carter       Couron          10 Patrick Henry       10:27  6:20 
    76   57 Alex         Valencia        9  Canyon Springs      10:29  6:22 
    77      Mario        Gaspar          10 San Pasqual         10:32  6:24 
    78      Brendan      Tanaka          9  Eastlake            10:32  6:24 
    79      John         Balicoco        10 University City     10:33  6:24 
    80      Guido        Ponce           9  Canyon Springs      10:34  6:25 
    81      Hayden       Howell          10 San Pasqual         10:35  6:25 
    82      Eric         Sones           10 Vista               10:36  6:26 
    83   58 Hans         Oropallo        9  Mira Mesa           10:36  6:26 
    84      Mehdi        Kazi            9  Canyon Springs      10:37  6:27 
    85      John         Fu              9  Patrick Henry       10:38  6:27 
    86      Cabot        Van Til         9  Patrick Henry       10:39  6:28 
    87      Kaj          Rogers          10 Canyon Springs      10:40  6:28 
    88   59 ISAAC        MYERS              GRANITE HILLS       10:40  6:28 
    89      Errin        Hassett         9  Mira Mesa           10:41  6:29 
    90      Noah         Wolfe           9  University City     10:41  6:29 
    91      ANGELO       RAMIREZ         9  MIRA MESA           10:42  6:30 
    92      Grant        Beckner         10 Mira Mesa           10:42  6:30 
    93      Brian        Sipe            10 Patrick Henry       10:43  6:30 
    94      Chase        Claborn         9  University City     10:44  6:31 
    95      Matthew      Alviar          9  Eastlake            10:46  6:32 
    96      George       Sheldon         10 Vista               10:46  6:32 
    97      Tony         Nguyen          10 Patrick Henry       10:47  6:33 
    98      Wesley       Parker          9  Mira Mesa           10:47  6:33 
    99      Krist        Salazar         9  University City     10:50  6:34 
   100      Vincent      Ojeda           9  Helix               10:50  6:34 
   101      Masing       Chandler        10 San Pasqual         10:53  6:36 
   102      Sam          Wreschinsky     10 Helix               10:53  6:36 
   103      Tavish       Phommavongsay   9  University City     10:56  6:38 
   104      Jose         Retes           9  Vista               10:58  6:39 
   105      Manuel       Barriga         10 Canyon Springs      10:59  6:40 
   106      Jonathon     Pico            9  Eastlake            11:02  6:42 
   107      Harum        Nguyen          9  University City     11:02  6:42 
   108      Diego        Gomez           10 Morse               11:03  6:42 



                                                                       Page 3
                            Division 1 F/S Boys
 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
   109      Conner       Jordan          9  Patrick Henry       11:04  6:43 
   110      DANIEL       GITTINGS           UNIVERSITY CITY     11:05  6:44 
   111      Noe          Delgado         9  Vista               11:05  6:44 
   112      Josue        Bermudez        10 Eastlake            11:07  6:45 
   113      Jack         Selleck         10 Patrick Henry       11:09  6:46 
   114      Anthony      Vatale          10 Canyon Springs      11:12  6:48 
   115      Connor       Sheedy          9  Patrick Henry       11:12  6:48 
   116      Jonathon     Bennett         9  Eastlake            11:13  6:48 
   117      Matthew      Larsen          9  University City     11:13  6:48 
   118      Tristan      Ocampo          9  Mira Mesa           11:13  6:48 
   119      Kevin        Ngo             9  Mira Mesa           11:17  6:51 
   120      Theodore     Duldulao        9  Mira Mesa           11:18  6:51 
   121      Steven       Moura           10 Canyon Springs      11:19  6:52 
   122      Arturo       Sandoval        9  Helix               11:24  6:55 
   123      Alfredo      Trejo           9  Eastlake            11:26  6:56 
   124      Brian        Giang           9  Mira Mesa           11:26  6:56 
   125      Jake         McCleod         9  University City     11:27  6:57 
   126      Benjamin     Shawver         9  Mira Mesa           11:28  6:57 
   127      Michel       Obeso           10 Mira Mesa           11:32  7:00 
   128      Alvin        Lang            9  Mira Mesa           11:36  7:02 
   129      Eduardo      Escoto          10 Mira Mesa           11:44  7:07 
   130   60 Joseph       McIntosh        9  Granite Hills       11:47  7:09 
   131      Andy         Bellaart        10 Patrick Henry       11:49  7:10 
   132      Vincent      Garcia          10 Vista               11:49  7:10 
   133      Efrain       Tovar           9  Vista               11:51  7:11 
   134      Joseph       Gonzalez        10 Eastlake            11:54  7:13 
   135      Alamillo     Christian       9  Canyon Springs      11:58  7:16 
   136      Gabe         Simpson         9  University City     12:00  7:17 
   137      Luis         Chavez          10 Eastlake            12:06  7:20 
   138      Lars         Hedin           9  Helix               12:09  7:22 
   139      Arian        Rahimi          9  University City     12:11  7:24 
   140      Nathan       Florida         9  Mira Mesa           12:15  7:26 
   141      Jerrel       Dalan           9  Eastlake            12:20  7:29 
   142      Alex         Enriquez        9  Eastlake            12:21  7:30 
   143      Tin          Nguyen          9  Mira Mesa           12:22  7:30 
   144      Justin       Law             10 University City     12:30  7:35 
   145      Kenny        Tran            10 Mira Mesa           12:43  7:43 
   146      Niko         Anderson        9  Mira Mesa           12:45  7:44 
   147      Bryan        Yang            9  Mira Mesa           12:46  7:45 
   148      Ian          Rasmuson        9  Mira Mesa           12:49  7:47 
   149      NICHOLAS     TU                 MIRA MESA           12:57  7:51 
   150      Adam         Vornsand        9  University City     12:58  7:52 
   151      Brian        Thoi            9  Mira Mesa           12:58  7:52 
   152      Joshua       Aurelio         10 Eastlake            13:06  7:57 
   153      NICK         LEE             10 MIRA MESA           13:09  7:59 
   154      Michael      Cao             9  Mira Mesa           13:09  7:59 
   155      Alan         Ta              9  Mira Mesa           13:12  8:00 
   156      Noe          Varela          9  Eastlake            13:12  8:00 
   157      Andrew       Wagner          10 Eastlake            13:36  8:15 
   158      KEVIN        TRAN            9  MIRA MESA           13:39  8:17 
   159      Sean         Simion          9  Canyon Springs      13:44  8:20 
   160      Nicholas     Jeffries        9  Eastlake            13:45  8:20 
   161      Arad         Rahimi          9  University City     13:48  8:22 
   162      Kodi         Spicer          9  Mira Mesa           13:57  8:28 
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   163      Kellen       Gaughan         9  Patrick Henry       14:04  8:32 
   164      Miguel       Aispuro         9  Canyon Springs      14:04  8:32 
   165   61 Tristin      Karalash        9  Granite Hills       14:05  8:33 
   166      Hans         Gankiewicz      9  Patrick Henry       14:39  8:53 
   167      Matthew      Pham            9  Mira Mesa           14:48  8:59 
   168      Jake         Rostamo         9  University City     15:57  9:40 
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  1.    55  San Pasqual         (   8:58    44:50)
==================================
  1      3  Kyle         Becker          10    8:37
  2      8  Phillip      Paul            10    8:55
  3     10  Liam         Armour          10    8:57
  4     15  Connor       Cavassa         9     9:07
  5     19  Noah         Newton          10    9:14
  6   ( 21) Jake         Cooper          10    9:16
  7   ( 23) Evan         Phibbs          10    9:21

  2.    88  University City     (   9:09    45:42)
==================================
  1      4  Victor       Bennett         10    8:38
  2     12  Stephen      Scheidt         10    9:01
  3     20  Ryan         Allsop          10    9:14
  4     22  Juan         Pacheco-Garcia  10    9:20
  5     30  Jack         Allbritton      10    9:29
  6   ( 33) Hayden       Stone           9     9:32
  7   ( 45) Grady        Watkins         9     9:56

  3.    89  Vista               (   9:07    45:32)
==================================
  1      1  Adrian       Mangoba         10    8:25
  2      9  Jorge        Maldonado       10    8:56
  3     13  David        Groth           10    9:04
  4     29  Orlando      Corcuera        10    9:26
  5     37  Sam          Wilson          10    9:41
  6   ( 38) Garrett      Pieramico       10    9:43
  7   ( 42) Ian          Wilson          9     9:50

  4.    98  Canyon Springs      (   9:12    46:00)
==================================
  1      5  Michael      Simpson         9     8:41
  2     17  Michael      Kasbar          10    9:10
  3     24  Javier       Aceves          10    9:22
  4     25  Alfredo      Urrutia         10    9:23
  5     27  Nicholas     Cohenour        10    9:24
  6   ( 47) Samuel       Minniefield     10   10:01
  7   ( 57) Alex         Valencia        9    10:29

  5.   106  Helix               (   9:16    46:17)
==================================
  1      6  Noah         Potts           10    8:51
  2     16  Robert       Gonzalez        9     9:09
  3     18  Andrew       Johnson         10    9:10
  4     32  John         Stowe           10    9:30
  5     34  Alex         Tando           10    9:37
  6   ( 40) Gilbert      Pelayo          9     9:46
  7   ( 51) Tyler        Tucker          10   10:12
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  6.   109  Eastlake            (   9:14    46:08)
==================================
  1      2  Oliver       Abundez         10    8:27
  2      7  Andre        Lobato          9     8:51
  3     11  Andrew       Gisler          9     8:58
  4     43  Jacob        Barr            9     9:52
  5     46  Nicholas     Sohacki         10   10:00
  6   ( 52) Alex         Hayslip         9    10:13
  7   ( 53) Luis         Escalante       9    10:13

  7.   139  Patrick Henry       (   9:27    47:12)
==================================
  1     14  Nathan       Salas           10    9:05
  2     26  Justin       Philips         10    9:23
  3     28  Tate         Graham          10    9:25
  4     35  Cole         Anderson        10    9:39
  5     36  Reid         Gilbertson      10    9:40
  6   ( 48) Axel         Kent            9    10:03
  7   ( 49) Michael      Running         9    10:07

  8.   210  Mira Mesa           (   9:50    49:10)
==================================
  1     31  Gabriel      Ditto           10    9:29
  2     39  Marcus       Barker          10    9:44
  3     41  Dylan        Schreck         10    9:47
  4     44  David        Williams        10    9:54
  5     55  Christian    Hight           10   10:16
  6   ( 56) Daniel       Mariano         10   10:19
  7   ( 58) Hans         Oropallo        9    10:36

  9.   284  Granite Hills       (  11:23    56:55)
==================================
  1     50  Westin       Misner          10   10:08
  2     54  John         Sjoquist        10   10:15
  3     59  ISAAC        MYERS                10:40
  4     60  Joseph       McIntosh        9    11:47
  5     61  Tristin      Karalash        9    14:05


